

SRTS: Monroe Grade School - Orchard & 6th Street June 9, 2021 @ 2PM				Engineer's Cost Estimate April 2021		Pacific Excavating		Knife River		North Santiam Paving		Brown		Wildish	
Item No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL BID PRICE
1 210	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,619.00	\$22,619.00	\$13,150.00	\$13,150.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2 225	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3 280	Erosion Control	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4 305	Site Layout, Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5 310	Removal of Bollards	1	Each	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
6 310	Removal of Catch Basins	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
7 310	Saw Cutting	334	Lineal Feet	\$2.05	\$684.70	\$2.00	\$668.00	\$1.25	\$417.50	\$1.25	\$417.50	\$9.00	\$3,006.00	\$3.00	\$1,002.00
8 330	General Excavation	350	Cu Yd	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$43.75	\$15,312.50	\$29.00	\$10,150.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$55.00	\$19,250.00
9 350	Subgrade Geotextile	1090	Sq Yd	\$1.20	\$1,308.00	\$1.00	\$1,090.00	\$1.70	\$1,853.00	\$1.00	\$1,090.00	\$3.00	\$3,270.00	\$1.00	\$1,090.00
10 390	Loose Riprap, Class 200	5	Cu Yd	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$280.00	\$1,400.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
11 470	Concrete Inlet, G-2MA	1	Each	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,075.00	\$4,075.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12 490	Adjusting Boxes	1	Each	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
13 495	4-Inch HMAC Trench Resurfacing - 2 Lifts	63	Sq Yd	\$65.00	\$4,095.00	\$62.00	\$3,906.00	\$66.40	\$4,183.20	\$51.00	\$3,213.00	\$114.00	\$7,182.00	\$75.00	\$4,725.00
14 641	Aggregate Base - 1-1/2" Minus Quarry Rock	540	Ton	\$26.00	\$14,040.00	\$47.00	\$25,380.00	\$37.00	\$19,980.00	\$44.00	\$23,760.00	\$48.00	\$25,920.00	\$55.00	\$29,700.00
15 745	Level 2, 1/2" Dense HMAC	105	Ton	\$90.00	\$9,450.00	\$162.00	\$17,010.00	\$146.60	\$15,393.00	\$128.00	\$13,440.00	\$240.00	\$25,200.00	\$220.00	\$23,100.00
16 759	Concrete Driveways, 8-Inch Thick	763	Sq Ft	\$12.00	\$9,156.00	\$16.00	\$12,208.00	\$25.40	\$19,380.20	\$16.50	\$12,589.50	\$15.00	\$11,445.00	\$20.00	\$15,260.00
17 759	Concrete Walks, 4-Inch Thick	390	Sq Ft	\$14.00	\$5,460.00	\$10.00	\$3,900.00	\$28.20	\$10,998.00	\$20.00	\$7,800.00	\$22.00	\$8,580.00	\$15.00	\$5,850.00
18 759	Concrete Curb & Gutter	111	Lineal Feet	\$30.00	\$3,330.00	\$68.00	\$7,548.00	\$87.70	\$9,734.70	\$77.00	\$8,547.00	\$80.00	\$8,880.00	\$50.00	\$5,550.00
19 759	6-Inch Wide Variable Height Concrete Retaining Curb	16	Lineal Feet	\$28.00	\$448.00	\$68.00	\$1,088.00	\$86.00	\$1,376.00	\$61.00	\$976.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$30.00	\$480.00
20 759	Curb Cut Spillway - Complete	1	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
21 759	Truncated Dome on New Surfaces	60	Sq Ft	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$28.00	\$1,680.00	\$28.85	\$1,731.00	\$26.00	\$1,560.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
22 850	Pavement Striping	1	Lump Sum	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,880.00	\$1,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23 851	Striping Removal	1	Lump Sum	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24 905	Remove Existing Signs, Post, and Foundation	1	Lump Sum	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$596.00	\$596.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
25 990	Rectangular Flashing Beacon (RRFB) Assembly - Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$20,510.00	\$20,510.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
				Bid Total	\$122,871.70		\$146,227.00		\$155,239.10		\$158,818.00		\$168,068.00		\$187,857.00